

PS&E JOB NO: 00Y009 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO: 005902 REGION NO : 5
 VERSION NO : 2 WORK ORDER# : XL0768

HWY : SR 261
 TITLE : SR 261
 SNAKE RIVER BRIDGE 261/125

00Y009
 PROJECT : BH-0261(005)
 COUNTY(S) : COLUMBIA, FRANKLIN

BIDS OPENED ON : Jun 21 2000
 AWARDED ON :

----- 2ND BIDDER -----	----- 3RD BIDDER -----	----- 4TH BIDDER -----
DUNKIN & BUSH, INC. 17301 NE 70TH ST 98052-4918 PO BOX 807 REDMOND WA 980730807 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 225600	ROBISON-PREZIOSO, INC. 10114 SHOEMAKER AVE 90670-3444 SANTA FE SPRINGS CA 90670 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100218	S & K PAINTING, INC. 15355 SE INDUSTRIAL WAY 97015-9372 CLACKAMAS OR 970150390 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100091

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST. PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT
PREPARATION						
1	MOBILIZATION	L.S.	105,000.00	124,780.00	28,000.00	150,000.00
TRAFFIC						
2	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES	L.S.	1,500.00	750.00	850.00	1,500.00
3	TRAFFIC CONTROL LABOR	HR	1100.0000 33,000.00	30.0000 33,000.00	35.4500 38,995.00	34.0000 37,400.00
4	TRAFFIC CONTROL VEHICLE	DAY	50.0000 2,500.00	25.0000 1,250.00	135.0000 6,750.00	30.0000 1,500.00
5	TRAFFIC CONTROL SUPERVISOR	HR	500.0000 16,000.00	32.0000 15,000.00	37.6000 18,800.00	34.0000 17,000.00
6	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS CLASS A	m2	16.0000 960.00	60.0000 800.00	65.0000 1,040.00	100.0000 1,600.00
OTHER ITEMS						
7	CLEANING AND PAINTING BRIDGE NO. 261/125	L.S.	893,960.00	1,018,360.00	1,155,075.00	1,430,000.00
8	CONTAINMENT OF ABRASIVES	L.S.	100,000.00	108,691.00	326,000.00	60,000.00
9	TESTING AND DISPOSAL OF CONTAINMENT WASTE	EST.	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
10	DELETED ITEM	EACH	0.0200 0.00	0.0001 0.00	0.0000 0.00	0.0000 0.00

DOT_RGGB05

WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
* * * BID TABULATION REPORT * * *

DATE: 06/20/2000
TIME: 14:11

PS&E JOB NO: 00Y009 REVISION NO :
CONTRACT NO: 005902 REGION NO : 5
VERSION NO : 2 WORK ORDER# : XL0768
HWY : SR 261
TITLE : SR 261
 SNAKE RIVER BRIDGE 261/125
 00Y009
PROJECT : BH-0261(005)
COUNTY(S) : COLUMBIA, FRANKLIN

BIDS OPENED ON : Jun 21 2000
AWARDED ON :

----- 2ND BIDDER -----	----- 3RD BIDDER -----	----- 4TH BIDDER -----
DUNKIN & BUSH, INC. 17301 NE 70TH ST 98052-4918 PO BOX 807 REDMOND WA 980730807 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 225600	ROBISON-PREZIOSO, INC. 10114 SHOEMAKER AVE 90670-3444 SANTA FE SPRINGS CA 90670 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100218	S & K PAINTING, INC. 15355 SE INDUSTRIAL WAY 97015-9372 CLACKAMAS OR 970150390 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100091

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST. PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT
OTHER ITEMS						
11	REIMBURSEMENT FOR THIRD PARTY DAMAGE EST.		5.00	5.00	5.00	5.00
12	MINOR CHANGE CALC		-5.00	-5.00	-5.00	-5.00
13	SPILL PREVENTION PLAN L.S.		3,500.00	2,500.00	5,000.00	500.00
	CONTRACT TOTAL		<u>\$1,161,420.00</u>	<u>\$1,310,131.00</u>	<u>\$1,585,510.00</u>	<u>\$1,704,500.00</u>

PS&E JOB NO: 00Y009 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO: 005902 REGION NO : 5
 VERSION NO : 2 WORK ORDER# : XL0768

HWY : SR 261
 TITLE : SR 261
 SNAKE RIVER BRIDGE 261/125

00Y009
 PROJECT : BH-0261(005)
 COUNTY(S) : COLUMBIA, FRANKLIN

BIDS OPENED ON : Jun 21 2000
 AWARDED ON :

----- 5TH BIDDER -----	----- 6TH BIDDER -----	----- LOW BIDDER -----
ABHE & SVOBODA, INC. 17066 REVERE WAY 55372-2978 PRIOR LAKE MN 553720251 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100086	LONG PAINTING COMPANY 8025 10TH AVE S 98108-4405 SEATTLE WA 981081335 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 498750	A & A COATINGS, INC. 4217 LAKERIDGE DR E SUMNER WA 983906704 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100004

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST. PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT
PREPARATION						
1	MOBILIZATION	L.S.	105,000.00	190,150.00	200,000.00	99,999.00
TRAFFIC						
2	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES	L.S.	1,500.00	500.00	2,200.00	1,000.00
3	TRAFFIC CONTROL LABOR 1100.0000	HR	30.0000 33,000.00	30.0000 33,000.00	33.0000 36,300.00	34.5000 37,950.00
4	TRAFFIC CONTROL VEHICLE 50.0000	DAY	50.0000 2,500.00	25.0000 1,250.00	28.0000 1,400.00	25.0000 1,250.00
5	TRAFFIC CONTROL SUPERVISOR 500.0000	HR	32.0000 16,000.00	32.0000 16,000.00	35.0000 17,500.00	30.0000 15,000.00
6	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS CLASS A 16.0000	m2	60.0000 960.00	48.5000 776.00	54.0000 864.00	60.0000 960.00
OTHER ITEMS						
7	CLEANING AND PAINTING BRIDGE NO. 261/125	L.S.	893,960.00	1,445,734.00	1,374,900.00	698,340.00
8	CONTAINMENT OF ABRASIVES	L.S.	100,000.00	250,000.00	800,000.00	140,000.00
9	TESTING AND DISPOSAL OF CONTAINMENT WASTE EST.		5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
10	DELETED ITEM 0.0200	EACH	0.0001 0.00	0.0000 0.00	0.0000 0.00	0.0000 0.00

DOT_RGGB05

WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
* * * BID TABULATION REPORT * * *

DATE: 06/20/2000
TIME: 14:11

PS&E JOB NO: 00Y009 REVISION NO :
CONTRACT NO: 005902 REGION NO : 5
VERSION NO : 2 WORK ORDER# : XL0768
HWY : SR 261
TITLE : SR 261
 SNAKE RIVER BRIDGE 261/125
 00Y009
PROJECT : BH-0261(005)
COUNTY(S) : COLUMBIA, FRANKLIN

BIDS OPENED ON : Jun 21 2000
AWARDED ON :

----- 5TH BIDDER -----	----- 6TH BIDDER -----	----- LOW BIDDER -----
ABHE & SVOBODA, INC. 17066 REVERE WAY 55372-2978 PRIOR LAKE MN 553720251 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100086	LONG PAINTING COMPANY 8025 10TH AVE S 98108-4405 SEATTLE WA 981081335 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 498750	A & A COATINGS, INC. 4217 LAKERIDGE DR E SUMNER WA 983906704 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100004

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST. PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT
OTHER ITEMS						
11	REIMBURSEMENT FOR THIRD PARTY DAMAGE EST.		5.00	5.00	5.00	5.00
12	MINOR CHANGE CALC		-5.00	-5.00	-5.00	-5.00
13	SPILL PREVENTION PLAN L.S.		3,500.00	800.00	1.00	500.00
	CONTRACT TOTAL		<u>\$1,161,420.00</u>	<u>\$1,943,210.00</u>	<u>\$2,438,165.00</u>	<u>\$999,999.00</u> LOW BIDDER REJECTED